AR

AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

21 - Pro ET Race Start: August 27, 2016

Order For Qualifying after 4
Psn Entry# Rnd Driver
1. 59 4 P. Baynton
2. 118 3 G. Pallant
3. 569 3 L. Morris
4. 495 5 G. Cowley
5. 256 4 E. Lisle
6. 626 4 L. Malcom
7. 351 2 J. Forster
8. 205 5 B. Molden
9. 314 5 S. Hudson
10. 610 4 T. Stanbury
11. 888 5 D. Nicol
12. 79 5 D. Cherrett
13. 2211 3 K. Stevens
14, 1 2 B. Huxley
15. 315 1 N. Green
16. 777 1 N. Hunter

16 Entries
Vehicle

Capricious
Green With Envy

The Roadrunner
Jus'4 Fun

4 Star Fox

White Noise
In'treven’ous
Bubba
Biohazzard

Dark Revenger
Lass Vega

Team Dark Horse

7 Year ltch

s o B S, 7 o
Fraevey =l SpETES

Dial-In

10.40
9.47
10.90
9.23
10.10
11.00
11.95
9.70
9.16
9.24
9.28
10.90
10.20
9.45
11.21
9.73

ET  Speed

10.40061
9.48185
10.91389
9.24458
10.11487
11.01865
11.97187
9.72858
9.18897
9.27013 147.82
9.31100 142.69
10.955030.35

10.26688 129.41
9.51812 141.26
11.34561 115.73
10.55385 132.13

129.35
144.18
120.75
142.52
136.50
120.00
113.83
138.76
141.00

Ov/Un

0.00061
0.01185
0.01389
0.01458
0.01487
0.01865
0.02187
0.02858
0.02897
0.03013
0.03100
0.05503
0.06688
0.06812
0.13561
0.82385



